BTS — ROADSHOW SCHEDULE — APRIL/MAY 2011

DATE LOCAL REP TIME & LOCATION
Wednesday, April 13" 44 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee 7 pm — Army, Navy Air Force Club
408 Gage Ave., Kitchener
Thursday, April 141 28 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Steelworkers’ Hall,
115 Albert Street, Oshawa
Sunday, April 170 1996 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee 416/905 East
Monday, April 18™ 40-0 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Barrie
Monday, April 25 39-0 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Bracebridge/Huntsville
Tuesday, April 26™ 36 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee North Bay
Wednesday, April 27! 37 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Sudbury
Thursday, April 28t 38 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Sault Ste Marie
Sunday, May 18t 34-0 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Ottawa
Monday, May 2"
Tuesdayy, Mayy 3 42 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Hamilton
Wednesday, May 4t 52 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Newmarket
Thursday, May 5 43 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Niagara/St. Catharines
Saturday, May 70 1996 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee 416/905 West
Monday, May ot 47 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Windsor
Tuesday, May 10" 41 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Owen Sound
Wednesday, May 1 1t 46 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee London
Thursday, May 12t 45 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Brantford
Monday, May 16™ 35 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Pembroke/Renfrew
Tuesday, May 17" 31 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Brockville
Wednesday, May 181 30-0 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Belleville
Thursday, May 19" 30-0 Sean Howes & Bargaining Committee Peterborough

Friday, May 20™

Friday, May 20"

BALLOTS TO ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 9:00 am

BALLOTS WILL BE COUNTED ON THIS DATE
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